THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 06th August, 2024
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55910
55911
55912
55913
55914
55915
55916
55917
55918
55919
55920
55921
55922
55923
55924
55925
55926
55927
55928
55929
55930
55931
55932
55933
55934

Anirudh Govind Dayama
Arghya Chatterjee

Challa VS Ambica Poojitha
Divyansh Khemani
Simran Agarwal

Harsh Uppal

Lovely KumarilJha
Balaganesh P
Lankalapalli Varsha
Seshadri N

Himanshu Garg

Kesava Patham

Sooraj C

Shubham Kumar
Roopam Sadashiv Malusare
Supriya Doppalapudi
Pravash Vishwakarma Ojha
Lavanya Kalasani
Abinaya R

Ganesh Lakshmi Narayanan
Tangudu Anwesha
Mahesh S

Ajay Kumar Singh

Sangavi Ramasamy

Riya Karmakar

QUALIFICATION
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACA,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
MBA,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
FCA,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 06th August, 2024
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1

O 00 NO UL B WN

PR e
N = O

22515
26071
29960
31521
31792
31816
38643
40473
40671
44104
46674
46822

Suresh Padmanabhan
Jitendra Kumar Pandey
Priyanka Roy

Trilochan De

Bhavna Agarwal
Balram Sharma
Sareesh Kumar KV
Steward Paul Soans
Vipin Arora

Naveen Apparsundaram
Senthil Kumar P
Shivam Kansal

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

BCOM HONS,FCMA
BA,LLB,ACA,ACS,LLM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

PLACE
AMARAVATI
DURGAPUR
ELURU

NEW DELHI
DURGAPUR
DELHI

DELHI
THIRUVANNAMALAI
SRIKAKULAM
CHENNAI
KARNAL
CHITTOOR
RUWI
BENGALURU
PUNE
VIJAYAWADA
BHUBANESWAR
VIJAYAWADA
BENGALURU
CHENNAI
SEMBAKKAM
BENGALURU
SAMBALPUR
MADURAI
DURGAPUR

PLACE
CHENNAI
AMROHA
KOLKATA
AGARTALA
SAHARANPUR
GAUTAM BUDDHA
KANNUR
BADLAPUR(W)
NEW DELHI
TIRUVALLUR
BHAVANI
GHAZIABAD



